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yC 16.15 Percentages of value of shipments of goods and own manufacture accounted for by the four 
leading enterprises in the 40 leading industries of Canada, ranlced by 1980 shipments 
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1,513 
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Percentage of shipments 
accounted for by the four 
leading enterprises 

1972 

73.7 
34.5 

I 
54.0 
77.8 
18.2 

12.5 
33.0 
48.9 
39.5 
78.7 
35.2 
19.5 
59.9 
56.5 

1 
29.1 
13.3 
60.7 
52.4 
42.5 

51.1 

15.1 
11.7 
32.3 
42.5 
65.3 

57.0 
33.5 
8.2 

38.0 

39.8 
96.6 
33.5 
79.2 
13.4 

— 
27.8 
63.7 
46.2 

1974 

67.8 
34.0 
90.1 
50.2 
76.8 
18.8 

12.7 
37.3 
46.2 
37.0 
75.0 
39.5 
20.9 
61.6 
60.8 

1 
27.4 
11.3 
51.4 
44.7 
48.7 

50.7 

13.4 
12.7 
33.2 
44.5 

1 

56.3 
34.2 
7.5 

43.9 

37.3 
1 

37.0 
80.2 
15.4 

— 
25.6 
66.5 
50.4 

1976 

68.1 
33.0 
93.4 
49.5 
81.5 
19.4 

11.0 
37.3 
50.5 
37.0 
71.2 
37.8 
21.1 
61.0 
63.9 
65.2 
27.2 
11.1 
57.3 
46.3 
48.2 

51.4 

13.7 
12.0 
32.2 
49.0 
65.1 

52.8 
32.8 
7.3 

41.8 

39.3 
1 

31.9 
81.4 
17.0 
38.7 

27.5 
62.7 
50.5 

1978 

63.9 
35.0 
93.6 
44.0 
79.2 
20.2 

8.9 
35.2 
54.5 
37.0 
76.0 
35.0 
18.8 
62.9 
55.9 
72.4 
27.7 
10.6 
56.9 
38.7 
47.7 

47.5 

13.3 
17.1 
31.9 
46.3 
66.0 

59.2 
31.0 

6.3 
41.2 

39.0 
98.9 
32.4 
80.3 
15.6 
43.2 

27.0 
54.0 
49.6 

1980 

61.7 
30.9 
93.7 
43.3 
77.9 
19.2 

8.3 
37.0 
44.6 
54.1 
72.0 
33.8 
18.2 
64.2 
52.4 
75.0 
25.7 
10.1 
56.6 
41.2 
57.1 

46.8 

12.0 
20.6 
28.4 
44.7 
61.9 

57.3 
28.5 
6.4 

38.2 

39.0 
99.0 
33.5 
80.2 
17.6 
41.3 

27.1 
56.4 
48.2 

Petroleum refining 
Pulp and paper mills 
Motor vehicle manufacturers 
Slaughtering and meat processors 
Iron and steel mills 
Sawmills and planing mills 
Miscellaneous machinery and equipment 

manufacturers 
Dairy products industry 
Motor vehicle parts and accessories 
Metal stamping and pressing industry 
Smelting and refining 
Miscellaneous food processors, n.e.s. 
Commercial printing 
Industrial chemicals (organic), n.e.s. 
Communications equipment manufacturers 
Aircraft and aircraft parts manufacturers 
Feed industry 
Plastics fabricating industry, n.e.s. 
Rubber products industries 
Industrial chemicals (inorganic), n.e.s. 
Publishing and printing 
Manufacturers of electrical industrial 

equipment 
Miscellaneous metal fabricating 

industries 
Men's clothing factories 
Miscellaneous chemical industries, n.e.s. 
Fish products industry 
Agricultural implement industry 
Manufacturers of plastics and 

synthetic resins 
Miscellaneous paper converters 
Women's clothing factories 
Fabricated structural metal industry 
Fruit and vegetable canners and 

preservers 
Breweries 
Bakeries 
Manufacturers of electric wire and cable 
Household furniture manufacturers, n.e.s. 
Wire and wire products manufacturers, n.e.s. 
Manufacturers of pharmaceuticals and 

medicines 
Shipbuilding and repair 
Soft drink manufacturers 

'Confidential. 


